AMERICA'S

BEST DENTISTS

2025

Las Cruces, NM Dentist Selected as one of "America's Best Dentists"

Dr. Tyler Parsons, DMD Selected as a Top Dentist in Cosmetic Dentistry

Las Cruces, NM – Dr. Tyler Parsons, owner and lead dentist at Bright Star Dental in Las Cruces, has earned a well-deserved place in the distinguished "America's Best Dentists" 2025 Directory. This esteemed honor recognizes his exceptional expertise, advanced training, and an extensive body of work that have established him as one of the nation's foremost cosmetic and comprehensive dental professionals.

Dr. Parsons' career is built on a foundation of excellence, starting with his academic achievements at the University of Nevada, Las Vegas (UNLV), where he graduated at the top of his clinical class. He further honed his skills as a graduate of UNLV's Honors Prosthetics program, a prestigious and highly selective program admitting only 3% of students. There, he mastered advanced techniques in smile makeovers, full-mouth reconstructions, veneers, and complex crown and bridge work.

Following dental school, Dr. Parsons served as an Army Dentist, where he rose to become the officer in charge of one of the largest dental clin-



ics in the U.S. Army—a 28-chair facility serving over 20,000 soldiers.

His experience in this high-responsibility role provided him with unparalleled training and leadership experience, shaping his commitment to delivering world-class dental care.

Today, Dr. Parsons leads Bright Star Dental, nationally recognized as one of the best cosmetic dental offices, Bright Star offers a comprehensive range of services in a serene, Japanese spainspired environment. Patients benefit from a truly unique experience, complete with heat and massage chairs, warm scented towels, and personalized care that includes sedation options, dental implants, and aesthetic enhancements. Dr. Parsons and his skilled team pride themselves on creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere where patient comfort and confidence come first.

Beyond his professional accomplishments, Dr. Parsons is a devoted family man. As a father of five, he treasures spending quality time with his loved ones, often exploring the outdoors through hiking, camping, and other family adventures.

For more information about Dr. Parsons or to schedule an appointment at Bright Star Dental, visit www.brightstardental.com or call (575) 526-4334